AMERO		monate).	COPYRIGHT		
14330	- BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Co	BAGAIN AND SALE DE	3:44 V	ol Male Page 651	J
KN	INCLOREN BY THESE	PRESENTS, That Loan	ne Iris L	opez , hereinafter called gra	antor,
for the co Rot hereinafte tenement	nsideration hereinafter stated, bert Paul Lopez, & I or called grantee, and unto gr hereditaments and appurter came the State of G	does hereby grant, bargain, married man as his rantee's heirs, successors an mances thereunto belonging Oredon, described as follows,	sell and conve 5 SOLE and d assigns all of 5 or in anywise , to-wit:	that certain real property win appertaining, situated in the C	th the ounty
Lo	t 27 in Block 20, T ficial plat thereof amath County, Orego	ract 1113 - Oregon on file in the o on.	Oberroo I	Jnit 2, according to the County Clerk of	
Ta	x Account No 3507	013CD 04100			
insu	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY, i.e. has re runnent by ragned as an accommodate has not examined is for mightarity as as to its affect upon the title to any at may be described therein.	ecorded th is on only, uc sufficiency y real property			
©How the who watest: chang if a co ized t THIS IN INSTRI BEFOR TITLE	To Have and to Hold the sam The true and actual consider ever, the actual consideration for consideration (indicate whi In construing this deed and we es shall be implied to make the In Witness Whereof, the gran proporate grantor, it has caused in to do so by order of its board of STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE IMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND E SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTUMENT TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH	ration pair for the induces in consists of or includes (ich). [©] (The sentence between the yhere the context so requires the provisions hereof apply eq htor has executed this instrur- its name to be signed and its t directors. E PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS USEL ANS AND REGULATIONS. INT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE IE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY REST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN	er, stated in terr other property esymbols 0, it not a, the singular i qually to corpoo ment this 0.4 s seal affixed by	ms of dollars, is \$ 00.00. or value given or promised applicable, should be deleted. See OF includes the plural and all gra- rations and to individuals. day of <u>Check</u> y an officer or other person dul	which is rs 93.030.) mmatical
LIMITE ORS 3	0.930. STATE OF This by This by	F OREGON, County of instrument was acknowled s instrument was acknowled	lged before me lged before me	on) ss.	, 19,
LIMITS	0.930. STATE OF This by This by	F OREGON, County of instrument was acknowled s instrument was acknowled	lged before me lged before me	on) ss.	, 19,
LIMITS	0.930. STATE OF This by This by	F OREGON, County of instrument was acknowled instrument was acknowled	iged before me Iged before me	on) ss.	, 19, , 19, , 19, for Oregon

RNIA ALL-PURPOGE ALLA CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	
ate ofCalifornia	
n <u>O6th March, 1996</u> Date Date Long Jone Jone Jone Jone Jone Jone Jone Jone	ene Quibuyen, Notary Public, Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
ersonally appeared Loanne IMS Lopez	Name(s) of Signer(s)
personally know וים הים ארטיים וים ארטיים וים and acl same in http://her	basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person to name ((S)) are subscribed to the within instrument knowledged to me that (S) , (S) , (S) , and that by the signature ((S)) on the instrument the person ((S)), entity upon behalf of which the person((S)) acted, and the instrument.
	ESS my hand and official seal.
LOS ANGELES COUNTY O	allone (fuibering pysic
	una ionn io -nessa
Description of Attached Document	N
, pargain and Sale [Veed - Uregon
- L OC 1006	
Document Date: <u>March 06, 1990</u> Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: <u>n/a</u>	
Signer(s) Other Trian Named Above.	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	Signer's Name:
Signer's Name: Loanne Iris Lopez	
iti Individual	Individual Corporate Officer
Corporate Officer	Title(s): Entrem Limited General
Title(s): Partner — 🗆 Limited 🗔 General	Attorney-in-Fact
Attorney-In-Fact	Trustee RIGHT THUMBPRINT
	Ten of thumb bere
Guardian or Conservator Guardian or Conservator Top of thumb here	Other:
	Signer Is Representing:
Signer Is Representing:	
herself	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	
and a second second mitto for	the <u>11th</u>
led for record at request of <u>Mountain Title Co</u> <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at <u>3:44</u>	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol
MarchofDeeds	Bemeina G. Leisch, County Clean
	By Church Fubbel